
RATE SHEET 
 
     Effective August 1, 2017 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuitions may be paid weekly, bi-weekly, or monthly. Tuition paid monthly are discounted 5% 

 
Registration    $45.00 *annual (per child) 
 
Supply Fee    $30.00 due august 1st  
 
Infants         $125.00/wk 
 
1’s and 2’s         $125.00/wk 
 
Three Year Old        $120.00/wk 
 
4 – School age        $110.00/day 
 
Before and After School (additional charge for full days and early release)  $55.00/wk 
 
Tuition Late Fee        $10.00/day 
 
(Other administrative fees may be incurred i.e. returned checks, late pick-up).  

 

 
*Students who continue, uninterrupted enrollment do not pay annual registration fees.  

 
Challenger Christian Academy child care fees are based on the above scheduled rates specified for each child enrolled.  
Child care fees will not be adjusted for late arrival, early pickup, holidays, or missed days.  
 
Any discounted rate is provisional.  Discounts are determined by number of children per family household registered in 
Challenger Christian Academy child care program.  

 
 
PART-TIME CHILD CARE.  
Child care fees for part-time prescheduled child care is: 
Infant/Toddler      $105.00 (maximum 3 days/25 hours per week) 

Preschool      $90.00 (maximum 3 days/25 hours per week) 

School Age      $75.00 (maximum 3 days/25 hours per week) 

 
 
iFLEX-CARE ® 
Child care fees for iFlex unscheduled child is $45 per day maximum 8 hours per day  
 
iFLEX care policy: iFlex parent(s) must leave a message reserving a place for the child(ren), on the 24-hour 
hotline by 4:30pm the day before attending.  Monday drop-ins must call the Friday before prior to 4:30pm 
 
Prices, rates and fees published on this site is provided for information purposes only and are indicative unless otherwise stated is contractual 
agreements. You should discuss rates and fees with Challenger Christian Academy before completing transactions. 
 


